
Fundraising event

DATE DAY TIME EVENT Location
2/6/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Chiefs' Meeting West Windsor Fire St., 9 Karla Dr., Windsor (BOD meet at 6:30 pm)
3/1/2025 Saturday 8:00 AM Thomas With Fire Police  Seminar at J W Jones Hall, 366 Leister Rd. , Caledonia, NY 
3/1/2025 Saturday 1:30 PM St. Patrick's Day Parade Binghamton, line up at 12:30 pm
3/1/2025 Saturday 3-6 PM Jumbalaya Sale. Snake Creek Fire st,  25593 SR Route 29, Hallstead, PA
3/7/2025 Friday 7:30 PM Broome County Firefighters' Assoc. meeting Endwell Fire St. #1, 3508 Country Club Rd. (refreshments at 7 pm)

3/13/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Advisory Board Public Safety Facility - 2nd floor conference room
3/13/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM South Central Fire Police Meeting Apalachin Fire st #1, 230 Pennsylvania Ave., Apalachin, refreshments at 6:30 PM
3/17/2025 Monday 1:00 PM Ham & Cabbage Dinner $12 Snake Creek Fire St., 25593 SR Route 29, Hallstead, PA
3/29/2025 Saturday 10 AM-3 PM O. L. Davis Fire Co. Auxiliary Craft Fair Endwell Fire St.#1, 3508 Country Club Rd., Endwell
3/31- 4/4/25 Mon. - Fri. Firehouse Sub Trailer Prospect Terrace Fire St., Prospect & Girard, Binghamton 
4/3/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Chiefs' Meeting Chenango Fire St. #1, 86 Castle Creek Rd.,  (BOD meet at 6:30 pm)
4/26/2025 Saturday Noon - 3 PM Recruitment Open House Fire Companies Participating
5/2/2025 Friday 7:30 PM Broome County Firefighters' Assoc. meeting West Windsor Fire St., 9 Karla Dr., Windsor (refreshments- 7 pm)
5/8/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Advisory Board Public Safety Facility - 2nd floor conference room
5/8/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM South Central Fire Police Meeting Town of Bing St. #1, 967 Hawleyton Rd., Binghamton, refreshments at 6:30 pm
5/10/2025 Saturday 9 AM - 5 PM Craft & Vendor Show & Chicken BBQ Snake Creek Fire st,  25593 SR Route 29, Hallstead, PA
6/5/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Chiefs' Meeting Endwell Fire St.#1, 3508 Country Club Rd., Endwell (BOD meet at 6:30 pm)
6/7/2025 Saturday Owego Hose Teams Golf Tournament Tioga Golf Club, Nichols  https://www.owegohoseteams.com/golf-tournament/
6/9-6/14/25 Mon.-Sat. Hook & Ladder Pizza Trailer Prospect Terrace Fire St., Prospect & Girard, Binghamton 
6/14/2025 Saturday 9:00 AM Craft & Vendor Show/Cruise-In/Corn Hole Salt Spring Park, Silver Creek Rd & Salt Springs Rd
7/4/2025 Friday Noon - 4 PM Endwell/O. L. Davis Fire Co. Chicken BBQ by 

Brooks
Highland Park, 801 Hooper Rd., Endwell

7/9/2025 Wednesday 5 PM - 9 PM Ice Cream Social Endwell Fire St. #1, 3508 Country Club Rd., Endwell
8/1/2025 Friday 7:30 PM Broome County Firefighters' Assoc. meeting East Maine Fire St., 849 E. Maine Rd, Johnson City, (refreshments at 7 pm)
8/7/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Chiefs' meeting Harpursville Fire St., 2 Main St., Harpursville,  (BOD meet at 6:30 pm)
8/7-8/9/2025 Thu-Sat. FASNY Annual Convention Hauppauge, NY 
8/24/2025 Sunday noon-4 pm Broome Co. Firefighters Clambake Mountain Top Grove, 539 Hance Rd., Vestal, tickets on sale 8/1/25
9/11/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Advisory Board Public Safety Facility - 2nd floor conference room
10/2/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Chiefs' meeting Conklin Fire St.#1, 1034 Conklin Rd., Conklin (BOD meet at 6:30 pm)
10/10/2025 Friday 7:30 PM Broome Co. Firefighters meeting/Memorial Service Port Crane Fire St., 844 Route 369, Port Crane, Dinner at 6:30 pm, Service at 7:30 pm, 

meeting after service
11/1/2025 Saturday 10 AM - 3 PM West Corners Fire Co. Auxiliary Craft Fair West Corners fire st. #1, 500 Day Hollow Road, Endicott, NY 13760
11/8/2025 Saturday 10 AM - 3 PM O. L. Davis Fire Co. Auxiliary Craft Fair Endwell Fire St., 3508 Country Club Rd., Endwell
11/13/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM South Central Fire Police meeting Campville Fire St. #1, 6153 Route 17C, Campville, refreshments at 6:30 pm
12/4/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Chiefs' meeting Annual meeting/dinner, Five Mile Point Fire St. #1, 16 Crescent Dr., Kirkwood, BOD at 6 pm

12/5/2025 Friday 7:30 PM Broome County Firefighters' Assoc. meeting Chenango Bridge Fire St. #1, 17 Kattelville Rd., refreshments at 7 pm
12/11/2025 Thursday 7:00 PM Broome Co. Fire Advisory Board Public Safety Facility - 2nd floor conference room

If your fire company has an event they would like included on the list, please e-mail the information to us at broomecofire@stny.rr.com

Broome County Firefighters' Association 
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